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VACATED ALLEY ORD. #130-3

VA
CA

TE
D A

LL
EY

    
OR

D.
 # 

13
0-3

O'DONNELL ST.

CH
IEF

 ST
.

O'DONNELL ST.

CLINGER'S,
JOHN, SUB

PIERSON'S,
C.Y., ADD

GRAHAM &
ZOLLER'S ADD

UPP-079

UPP-074

UPP-067
UPP-066

UPP-073
1 inch = 51 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 31 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-0800-4000-00 HODGES VENUS L
06-0800-5000-00 HODGES VENUS L
06-0800-6000-00 HODGES VENUS L
06-0800-7000-00 RITTER RICHARD L & PAULA M  JTS
06-0800-8000-00 THOMPSON ERIC
06-0800-9000-00 RITTER RICHARD L & PAULA M  JTS
06-2100-1000-00 MATTER RYAN M
06-2100-2000-00 HENNESSY RALPH P
06-2100-2001-00 HODGES VENUS L
06-2100-3000-00 KUENZLI JOYCE E
06-2100-4000-00 KUENZLI JOYCE E
06-2100-5000-00 JOHNSON MATTIE
06-2100-6000-00 HODGES VENUS L
06-4506-7000-00 KUENZLI JOYCE E
06-4506-7500-00 KUENZLI JOYCE E
06-7101-9000-00 RED DOG REAL ESTATE LLC
06-7102-1000-00 KUENZLI KYLE F
06-7102-1000-00 KUENZLI KYLE F


